NEW!
Endmaßsätze aus Keramik
Gauge block sets, ceramic
1.7
01
Endmaße
Endmaßzubehör
Plangläser

for example Lambda 4 and 16 and optical flats
made of zerodur glass on request.
Ø
mm
g
mm
q
µ
i
kg
s
Lapmaster s
25 12 ~0,08 0,15 X91072025Q 1050 501
50 12 ~0,08 0,2 X91072050Q 1050 502
75 12 ~0,08 0,3 X91072075Q 1050 503
100 15 ~0,08 0,5 X91072100Q 1050 504
125 20 ~0,08 1,3 X91072125Q 1050 505
150 22 ~0,08 1,6 X91072150Q 1050 506
200 30 ~0,08 3,2 X91072200Q 1050 507
250 38 ~0,08 4,8 X91072250Q 1050 508
Planglasplatten mit zentrierter Aussparung auf Anfrage.
Optical flats with center hole on request.
Monochromatische Lichtquellen
für Planglasplatten